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Start : 15:05, End : 16:05

1 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 1 31.229 27.857 35.723 1:34.809 13 - - 119.6

2 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 2 31.295 27.812 35.805 1:34.912 14 0.103 0.103 119.5

3 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 31.312 27.986 35.796 1:35.094 13 0.285 0.182 119.2

4 GPA RACING POUGET David 3 31.394 27.988 35.859 1:35.241 7 0.432 0.147 119.1

5 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 4 31.306 27.896 36.070 1:35.272 16 0.463 0.031 119.0

6 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 5 31.641 - - 1:35.301 11 0.492 0.029 119.0

7 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 6 31.440 27.914 36.026 1:35.380 18 0.571 0.079 118.9

8 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 7 31.411 28.016 36.121 1:35.548 9 0.739 0.168 118.7

9 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 8 31.333 28.046 36.222 1:35.601 9 0.792 0.053 118.6

10 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 9 31.730 27.914 36.095 1:35.739 6 0.930 0.138 118.4

11 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 2 31.514 28.083 36.242 1:35.839 16 1.030 0.100 118.3

12 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 31.659 28.109 36.076 1:35.844 15 1.035 0.005 118.3

13 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 10 31.732 28.038 36.084 1:35.854 15 1.045 0.010 118.3

14 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 11 31.733 28.122 36.026 1:35.881 11 1.072 0.027 118.3

15 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume 12 31.670 28.113 36.122 1:35.905 11 1.096 0.024 118.2

16 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 13 31.521 28.263 36.192 1:35.976 13 1.167 0.071 118.1

17 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 3 31.414 28.316 36.368 1:36.098 15 1.289 0.122 118.0

18 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 14 31.792 28.253 36.349 1:36.394 10 1.585 0.296 117.6

19 TIERCE RACING PAGET Julien 15 31.923 28.278 36.195 1:36.396 12 1.587 0.002 117.6

20 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 4 32.166 28.301 36.738 1:37.205 23 2.396 0.809 116.6

21 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 2 32.993 29.688 37.844 1:40.525 16 5.716 3.320 112.8

22 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 5 - - - - 0 - - -

23 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 6 - - - - 0 - - -

24 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 16 - - - - 0 - - -

25 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 - - - - 0 - - -
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